PDF Form 9 - Statement of Cash Flow
(COA Form) '
STATEMENT OF CASH FLOWS
For the Period Ended March 31, 2015
Province of Cavite

Cash Flows From QOperating Activities

Cash Inflows
Collection from Taxpayers
Share from Internal Revenue Allotment
Receipts from sale of goods and services
Interest Income
Dividend Income
Other Receipts
Total Cash Inflows

Cash Outflows
Payments to -

Suppliers/Creditors
Employees

Interest Expenses
Other Disbursements
Total Cash Qutflows

Cash Provided by {Used In)

Cash Flows From Investing Activities

Cash Inflows
Sale of Property, Plant and Equipment
Sale of Debt Securities of Other Entities
Collection of Principal on Loans to Other Entities
Total Cash Inflows

Cash Outflows
Purchase of Property, Plant and Equipment and Public
Infrastructures
Purchase of Debt Securities of Other Entities
Grant/Loans to Other Entities
Total Cash Qutflows

Cash Provided by {Used In)

582,501,525.00
322,586,339.65
78,914,748.91
26,582.24

95,059,489.95

1,079,088,685.75

258,168,834.35
166,658,955.66

5,227,131.63
232,293,884.20

662,348,805.84

416,739,879.91

135,646,194.65

135,646,194.65

(135,646,194.65)




Cash Flows From Financing Activities
Cash Inflows
Issuance of Debt Securities
Acquisition of Loan
Total Cash Inflows
Cash Outflows
Retirement/Redemption of Debt Securities
Payment of Loan Amortization
Total Cash Outflows
Cash Provided by (Used In)
Net Cash Provided By (Used In)
Cash at the Beginning of the Period
Cash at the End of the Period

'9,424,870.65

9,424,870.65

(9,424,870.65) (9,424,870.65)
271,668,814.61
773,329,042.65
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1,044,997,857.26
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