PDF Form 9 - Statement of Cash Flow (COA Form)

STATEMENT OF CASH FLOWS For the Period Ended March 31, 2015 Province of Cavite

Cash Flows From Operating Activities		
Cash Inflows	500 504 505 00	
Collection from Taxpayers	582,501,525.00	
Share from Internal Revenue Allotment	322,586,339.65	
Receipts from sale of goods and services	78,914,748.91	
Interest Income	26,582.24	
Dividend Income	_	
Other Receipts	95,059,489.95	
Total Cash Inflows	<u>1,079,088,685.75</u>	
Cash Outflows		
Payments to -		
Suppliers/Creditors	258,168,834.35	
Employees	166,658,955.66	
Interest Expenses	5,227,131.63	
Other Disbursements	232,293,884.20	
Total Cash Outflows	662,348,805.84	
Cash Provided by (Used In)		416,739,879.91
Cash Flows From Investing Activities		
Cash Inflows		
Sale of Property, Plant and Equipment	· "	
Sale of Debt Securities of Other Entities	-	
Collection of Principal on Loans to Other Entities		
Total Cash Inflows	-	
Cash Outflows		
Purchase of Property, Plant and Equipment and Public		
Infrastructures	135,646,194.65	
Purchase of Debt Securities of Other Entities	-	
Grant/Loans to Other Entities		
Total Cash Outflows	135,646,194.65	
Cash Provided by (Used In)		(135,646,194.65)

Cash Flows From Financing Activities
Cash Inflows
Issuance of Debt Securities
Acquisition of Loan
Total Cash Inflows
Cash Outflows
Retirement/Redemption of Debt Securities
Payment of Loan Amortization
Total Cash Outflows
Cash Provided by (Used In)
Net Cash Provided By (Used In)
Cash at the Beginning of the Period

Cash at the End of the Period

9,424,870.65 9,424,870.65 (9,424,870.65) (9,424,870.65) 271,668,814.61 773,329,042.65 1,044,997,857.26

Certified Correct:

LAURO D. MONZON
Provincial Accountants